
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nicht Klassifiziert
NF

St.Nr.

82
54

7
15
77
88
33
31
83

9
12
58

187
231

36
336

34
59
52
51

94

Name

Hermann SILHENGST (C)
Walter LORENZ (C/P)
Hans-Dieter SCHLOSSER (C)
Johannes NUSSHALL-1 (C)
Peter GRUBER (C/P)
Alexander MEISRIEMEL (C/P)
Klaus AIGNER (C/P)
Helmut LASSELSBERGER (C)
Hans REINBOLD (C)
Kurt OBERNBERGER (C)
Wolfgang GRUBER (C/P)
Thomas WEBER
Otto MÜLLER (C)
Thomas MAIR (C/P)
Gerhard FELLNER (C/P)
Chrisoph LEIDER (C/P)
Manfred HORNAUS
Aldo COTTA
Markus TEUCSICH (C)
Rene SCHWEIGER (C)

Günter SILHENGST (C)

Klasse

-750

-750

-750

GP

-750

-750

-750

-750

GP

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

-750

Runden

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

0

Diff.

-
+15.616
+16.922
+24.483
+41.372
+41.482
+46.837
+48.357
+52.769
+57.113

+1:06.844
+1:06.889
+1:11.359
+1:23.213
+1:28.490
+1:28.496
+1:59.042
+2:17.657
+2:28.002

1 Runde

-

Gesamtzeit

17:44.755
18:00.371
18:01.677
18:09.238
18:26.127
18:26.237
18:31.592
18:33.112
18:37.524
18:41.868
18:51.599
18:51.644
18:56.114
19:07.968
19:13.245
19:13.251
19:43.797
20:02.412
20:12.757
19:45.261

-.---

Beste Zeit.

2:12.039
2:12.801
2:12.351
2:14.531
2:17.135
2:15.732
2:16.122
2:17.250
2:17.477
2:15.799
2:19.400
2:19.901
2:20.704
2:22.157
2:21.595
2:21.816
2:26.989
2:27.800
2:30.436
2:47.380

-.---

In Runde

6
3
6
2
2
7
5
6
7
7
6
5
2
6
3
5
2
4
5
2

0

Team

Jolly Racingteam Lassee

Ducati Racingclub Niederndorf

Moto-Italia Racing Neumarkt

Ducati Racingclub Niederndorf
Jolly Racingteam Lassee

Moto-Italia Racing Neumarkt
Bobber
Jolly Racingteam Lassee
Moto Speed
Moto-Italia Racing Neumarkt

Jolly Racingteam Lassee

Modell

YAMAHA R 7
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 999R
YAMAHA R1 SP
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 996
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 998 R
DUCATI 996
HONDA VTR-1000
DUCATI 999
SUZUKI GSX-R 750
DUCATI 999s
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 999 S
DUCATI 916
SUZUKI GSXR 750

APRILIA RSV 1000
APRILIA RSV Mille

APRILIA RSV Mille R

Nach Runden sortiertPezibär Racing
2007/4 Brünn 1

Race -750

Rennen (8 Runden)

Brünn 5,403 Km

22.05.2007 15:00

PEZIBÄR RACING
www.pezibaer.com

Vorsprung
+15.616

Durchschn.Geschw.
146,143

Beste Rundenzeit
2:12.039

Beste Geschw.
147,311

Beste Runde von
[82] Hermann SILHENGST (C)
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